Early Childhood Program Fee Sheet

UCP‘;{.T,.‘;K“" 2023-2024

Full-time Preschool Child Care Services(Fees
are due weekly Monday - Friday)Full Time =
5 days per week.

East Orange/BECA Downtown Osceola Pine Hills Seminole West Orange
6 Weeks to 11 months r g / (No b_efore care) : : : r g
Open - Close* $239 o217 NA N/A N/A N/A
8:30am - 3:00pm* $202 $191 NA N/A N/A N/A
1 Year to 2 Years
Open - Close* $228 $206 $170 $170 $206 $206
8:30am - 3:00pm* $191 $175 $138 $139 $180 $180
2 years old and older
Open - Close* $212 $191 $143 $138 $191 $191
8:30am - 2:30pm* $170 $159 $111 $111 $160 $160

Part-time Preschool Child Care Services

(Fees are due weekly Monday - Friday)

Part-Time = 2 days per week. This option is not available for children over age 3(a full
weekly fee will be charged if a child attends more than 2 days)

East Orange/BECA Downtown Osceola Pine Hills Seminole West Orange
1 Year to 23 months oo pofore care)
Open - Close* $96 $84 $84 $84 $84 $84
8:30am - 2:30pm* $79 $74 $74 $74 $74 $74
8:30am - 11:30am* $54 $54 $49 $49 $54 $54
2 years old
Open - Close* $91 $79 $79 $79 $79 $79
8:30am - 2:30pm* $74 $69 $64 $64 $69 $69
8:30am - 11:30am* $43 $48 $38 $38 $48 $48
VPK PROGRAM
11:30am - 3:00am* $91 $79 $79 $79 $79 $79
11:30am - Close* $74 $69 $64 $64 $69 $69

Annual Supply Fee $35
Annual Registration Fee $35

*Fees are subject to change.
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